CITY OF PUYALLUP

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

Fire Review Fee
(Commercial Building)
Planning Landscape
Review Fee

Boilers &
Compressors/Heat Pump
(100,001 - 500,000 BTU
or 3 - 15 HP) Fee

Boilers &
Compressors/Heat Pump
(up to 100,000 BTU or up
to 3 HP) Fee

Exhaust Hood, With Make
Up Air - Commercial Fee
Mechanical Duct Work
Fee

Ventilation System (apart
from Heating/AC) Fee
Building Permit Fee
Planning Building Permit
Fee

Mechanical Permit Fee
Drinking Fountain, Water
Cooler, Ice Machine Fee
Plumbing Permit Fee
Grease Trap or
Interceptor Fee

Water Heater Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)
Plumbing Fixtures Fee
Traffic Impact Fee

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371

(253) 864-4165
www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2025001250
June 25, 2025
June 25, 2025
$266,247.87

Payment Method

Check

$266,247.87
$0.00

MCDONALD'S USA, LLC

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917
PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917
PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917
PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917
PRCNC20241917

PRCNC20241917
PRCNC20241917

Amount Tendered
$266,247.87

Amount Owing
$265.00

$90.00

$71.90

$19.40

$143.80
$14.10
$28.20

$5,133.75
$30.00

$40.00
$40.25

$40.00
$13.00

$26.00
$25.00

$390.00
$221,850.00

Check Number
2656977

Amount Paid
$265.00

$90.00

$71.90

$19.40

$143.80
$14.10
$28.20

$5,133.75
$30.00

$40.00
$40.25

$40.00
$13.00

$26.00
$25.00

$390.00
$221,850.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org

CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org
(Commercial)
Water System PRCNC20241917 $14,783.57 $14,783.57
Development Charge
Sewer System PRCNC20241917 $23,243.90 $23,243.90

Development Charge


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



