# OF PUVALIES

#### CITY OF PUYALLUP

## **Development & Permitting Services**

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

## RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

 Receipt Number:
 2025001250

 Receipt Date:
 June 25, 2025

 Date Paid:
 June 25, 2025

 Full Amount:
 \$266,247.87

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Check \$266,247.87 2656977

Amount Tendered: \$266,247.87

Change / Overage: \$0.00

Contact: MCDONALD'S USA, LLC

#### FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Fire Review Fee (Commercial Building)	Reference Number PRCNC20241917	Amount Owing \$265.00	Amount Paid \$265.00
Planning Landscape Review Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$90.00	\$90.00
Boilers & Compressors/Heat Pump (100,001 - 500,000 BTU or 3 - 15 HP) Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$71.90	\$71.90
Boilers & Compressors/Heat Pump (up to 100,000 BTU or up to 3 HP) Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$19.40	\$19.40
Exhaust Hood, With Make Up Air - Commercial Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$143.80	\$143.80
Mechanical Duct Work Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$14.10	\$14.10
Ventilation System (apart from Heating/AC) Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$28.20	\$28.20
Building Permit Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$5,133.75	\$5,133.75
Planning Building Permit Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$30.00	\$30.00
Mechanical Permit Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$40.00	\$40.00
Drinking Fountain, Water Cooler, Ice Machine Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$40.25	\$40.25
Plumbing Permit Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$40.00	\$40.00
Grease Trap or Interceptor Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$13.00	\$13.00
Water Heater Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$26.00	\$26.00
WA State Building Code Council Fee (Commercial)	PRCNC20241917	\$25.00	\$25.00
Plumbing Fixtures Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$390.00	\$390.00
Traffic Impact Fee	PRCNC20241917	\$221,850.00	\$221,850.00



### CITY OF PUYALLUP

# **Development & Permitting Services**

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

(Commercial)
Water System
Development Charge
Sewer System
Development Charge

PRCNC20241917 \$14,783.57 \$14,783.57

PRCNC20241917 \$23,243.90 \$23,243.90